
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62607651

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 499,66 RON - 499,66 RON

Descriere: enumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare BURGHIU BUC 2 2.27 4.54 BURGHIU BUC 2 1.43 2.86 BURGHIU BUC 2 6.305 12.61 BURGHIU BUC 2 14.285 28.57 BURGHIU BUC 1 23.95 23.95 BURGHIU BUC 7 0.84 5.88 BANDA AVERTIZARE BUC 2 9.245 18.49 DIBLU CU HOLSURUB 10MM BUC 30 0.6303 18.91 AUTOFORANT BUC 20 0.21 4.2 SILD BUC 1 23.53 23.53 BROASCA BUC 2 19.33 38.66 YALA BUC 2 30.25 60.5 HOLSURUB12 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 HOLSURUB 10 SET 2 2.94 5.88 HOLSURUB 8 SET 2 2.52 5.04 HOLSURUB 6 SET 2 1.26 2.52 COLTAR METALIC BUC 4 6.3025 25.21 D+H 12*120 BUC 4 0.8825 3.53 SURUB CAP INECAT 8*120 BUC 56 1.3445 75.29 SAIBA BUC 60 2.1008 126.05 PIULITA BUC 60 0.126 7.56
